Thornapple Township Emergency Services - Monthly Report

Township or Village

Thornapple Township
Fire

Medical

Fire and EMS

Village of Middleville
Fire
Medical
Fire and EMS
Irving Township
Fire
Medical
Fire and EMS
Transfers
Lift Assist
Medicals TOT
TOT = turn over to

Medicals TOTF

TOTF = turn over from
EMS Mutual Aid
Fire Mutual Aid
Stand by
Other (assist LE, etc.)
Smoke/CO Detectors - Homes

Activated Alarm

Total Calls / Month

Runs for December 2019

11

94

Year to Date

51
164
a7

32
282
14

67

TOT breakdown (twps./village)

TOTF breakdown

Total runs

262
Total runs

328
Total runs

83

IR=0, MV=1, TT=1

mercy = 3, waems = 10, life =3, nash=0

Comparisons

Dec. 2018 = 89

YTD run # end of Dec. 2018 = 965

YTD - Dec. 2019 = 1067

Up 102 calls from last year



