## Thornapple Township Emergency Services - Monthly Report

Township or Village	Runs for December 2019	Year to Date	
Thornapple Township Fire Medical Fire and EMS	6 11 3	51 164 47	Total runs 262
Village of Middleville Fire Medical Fire and EMS	4 31 1	32 282 14	Total runs 328
Irving Township Fire Medical Fire and EMS	1 9 0	9 67 7	Total runs 83
Transfers  Lift Assist	6 0		
Medicals TOT  TOT = turn over to	2	TOT breakdown (twps./village)	IR = 0, MV = 1, TT = 1
Medicals TOTF  TOTF = turn over from  EMS Mutual Aid	18 0	TOTF breakdown	mercy = 3, waems = 10, life = 3, nash= 0
Fire Mutual Aid	0		
Stand by	1		
Other (assist LE, etc.)	1		Comparisons
Smoke/CO Detectors - Homes	0		Dec. 2018 = 89
Activated Alarm	0		YTD run # end of Dec. 2018 = 965
Total Calls / Month	94		YTD - Dec. 2019 = 1067
			Up 102 calls from last year